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 Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses

 PG & B.Ed. Regular Courses

-13.005.00BEULAH SAMLI S T11/MAT/132Mrs. Female1 66.613.00 1.501.00 43.11 -

13.004.00BEVIN S T11/MAT/166Mr. Male2 66.113.00 1.001.00 43.11 -1.00

13.005.00JEBILA M MONI T11/MAT/168Miss. Female3 65.561.25 1.001.00 43.31 -1.00

-10.005.00DIVYA J W T11/MAT/182Mrs. Female4 65.162.00 2.002.00 44.16 -

10.005.00SHYNIA DANI G T11/MAT/28Miss. Female5 64.953.00 4.000.50 41.45 -1.00

13.004.00REJITHA R T11/MAT/214Miss. Female6 63.672.75 0.501.00 41.42 -1.00

13.004.00 -BERSIA JUDITH M T11/MAT/133Miss. Female7 63.271.501.00 42.77 -1.00

10.004.00DEVA MERLISHA D N T11/MAT/45Miss. Female8 63.141.00 3.501.00 42.64 -1.00

13.005.00 -JINI N T11/MAT/176Mrs. Female9 63.002.001.00 41.00 -1.00

10.004.00BENITTA SHANTHINI S T11/MAT/197Miss. Female10 63.003.00 1.001.00 43.00 -1.00

10.004.00JENIRSHIYA J T11/MAT/177Miss. Female11 62.752.00 1.000.50 44.25 -1.00

-13.004.00NIXI W T11/MAT/162Mrs. Female12 62.283.00 1.500.50 40.28 -

-10.005.00JOSELIN JENISHA C T11/MAT/117Mrs. Female13 62.001.25 2.001.00 42.75 -

10.005.00DIVYA C T11/MAT/111Miss. Female14 61.911.25 2.001.00 41.66 -1.00

13.003.00SUBITHA D T11/MAT/109Miss. Female15 61.683.00 2.500.50 38.68 -1.00

13.004.00 -SHALINI M T11/MAT/144Mrs. Female16 61.141.500.50 41.14 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

-13.004.00JENIBA M T11/MAT/203Mrs. Female17 61.140.75 1.001.00 41.39 -

-13.004.00JENI J T11/MAT/213Mrs. Female18 61.033.00 0.501.00 39.53 -

10.003.00JEBAMALAR J S T11/MAT/204Mrs. Female19 60.973.00 0.500.50 41.97 -2.00

-10.004.00 -UMA PON SELVI B T11/MAT/155Mrs. Female20 60.883.000.50 43.38 -

-10.004.00ARUNA P S T11/MAT/4Miss. Female21 60.863.00 4.000.50 39.36 -

-10.004.00SABITHA S M T11/MAT/178Mrs. Male22 60.833.00 1.000.50 42.33 -

10.004.00BINCY T T11/MAT/174Miss. Female23 60.811.25 1.000.50 43.06 -1.00
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10.004.00ABISHA D T11/MAT/156Miss. Female24 60.682.75 2.500.50 39.93 -1.00

-10.005.00JEYA JOTHI D T11/MAT/113Mrs. Female25 60.663.00 2.501.00 39.16 -

10.003.00NABISHA BANASIR D T11/MAT/5Miss. Female26 60.551.75 3.500.50 40.80 -1.00

10.004.00 -RATHIKA T R T11/MAT/154Mrs. Female27 60.453.500.50 41.45 -1.00

-10.004.00PAUL HAWKINS P T11/MAT/131Mr. Male28 60.253.00 1.500.50 41.25 -

10.004.00 -MARIA VASANTHI P T11/MAT/7Mrs. Female29 60.085.000.50 39.58 -1.00

-10.004.00NIRMALA C V T11/MAT/189Miss. Female30 59.893.00 1.000.50 41.39 -

10.004.00SHINY S T11/MAT/152Miss. Female31 59.723.00 1.501.00 39.22 -1.00

-10.003.00JENILA K T11/MAT/143Mrs. Female32 59.572.25 3.001.00 40.32 -

10.004.00JESILA G T11/MAT/159Mrs. Female33 59.523.00 2.500.50 38.52 -1.00

10.004.00CHRISTALFELSHIA V T11/MAT/212Miss. Female34 59.193.00 1.500.50 39.19 -1.00

10.004.00 -REKHA S T11/MAT/54Mrs. Female35 59.035.500.50 38.03 -1.00

-13.004.00MERCILIN MINI S T11/MAT/79Mrs. Female36 58.860.25 3.000.50 38.11 -

10.003.00ASHA J T11/MAT/195Mrs. Female37 58.800.25 3.501.00 40.05 -1.00

10.003.00KALAIVANI V K T11/MAT/40Mrs. Female38 58.753.00 1.50 5.001.00 34.25 1.00

13.003.00HELEN RUBILA R T11/MAT/106Miss. Female39 58.751.75 2.000.50 36.50 -2.00

-13.004.00 -SUBILA JINI S T11/MAT/217Mrs. Female40 58.701.001.00 39.70 -

10.004.00BEMILA R T11/MAT/171Mrs. Female41 58.581.00 1.000.50 41.08 -1.00

-10.004.00 -SUBITHA A T11/MAT/124Mrs. Female42 58.573.001.00 40.57 -

10.004.00 -LEEMA M T11/MAT/161Mrs. Female43 58.433.000.50 39.93 -1.00

-10.003.00JENI M T11/MAT/123Miss. Female44 58.431.75 2.500.50 40.68 -

-10.004.00RASEELA B T11/MAT/140Miss. Female45 57.671.50 1.501.00 39.67 -

10.003.00SELVA RATHI R T11/MAT/18Miss. Female46 57.521.25 3.500.50 38.27 -1.00

10.004.00LALIL HARIN L T11/MAT/208Mrs. Female47 57.451.50 1.501.00 38.45 -1.00

-13.004.00JINOLIN PUSHPA J T11/MAT/142Mrs. Female48 57.383.00 3.001.00 33.38 -

10.003.00HEPZHIBAH S T11/MAT/157Mrs. Female49 57.220.50 1.500.50 40.72 -1.00

10.004.00 -RAJA SUGI S L T11/MAT/74Mrs. Female50 57.134.501.00 36.63 -1.00
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10.003.00 -ADLIN SARJANA B T11/MAT/127Mrs. Female51 57.072.500.50 39.07 -2.00

10.003.00 -JENI JENITHA J T11/MAT/102Mrs. Female52 57.023.000.50 39.52 -1.00

-10.003.00JESLIN D T11/MAT/53Mrs. Female53 56.841.25 4.5038.09- -

10.004.00PRABHA A E T11/MAT/85Mrs. Female54 56.753.00 3.000.50 34.25 -2.00

-10.004.00SHERLY N R T11/MAT/116Ms. Female55 56.700.75 2.500.50 38.95 -

-10.004.00ABITHA GLADIS N K T11/MAT/172Mrs. Female56 56.612.25 3.000.50 36.86 -

13.004.00PRAYLIN PABITHA B T11/MAT/108Mrs. Female57 56.340.75 3.000.50 34.09 -1.00

10.003.00SINDHU P T11/MAT/120Miss. Female58 56.271.50 2.5035.27- -4.00

-10.004.00ANITTA FLORENCE G N T11/MAT/14Mrs. Female59 56.110.25 4.001.00 36.86 -

13.003.00BEULA P T11/MAT/112Miss. Female60 55.981.50 2.000.50 34.98 -1.00

10.004.00ANGEL PRIYA G T11/MAT/147Miss. Female61 55.941.00 1.501.00 37.44 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.003.00DEVIKA R T11/MAT/31Mrs. Female62 55.891.75 4.501.00 34.64 -1.00

-13.003.00SUJI J T11/MAT/200Miss. Female63 55.893.00 0.500.50 35.89 -

13.003.00JULIET SOBIYA T T11/MAT/145Mrs. Female64 55.842.50 1.501.00 33.84 -1.00

-13.003.00NIRMALA M T11/MAT/158Miss. Female65 55.563.00 1.500.50 34.56 -

10.003.00 -GEETHA JINI A T11/MAT/6Miss. Female66 55.483.500.50 37.48 -1.00

-10.004.00 -ANUSHA A T11/MAT/190Miss. Female67 55.311.000.50 39.81 -

-10.003.00 -ARUN R G T11/MAT/205Mr. Male68 55.270.501.00 40.77 -

10.003.00 -JASMINE REJI N T11/MAT/13Miss. Female69 55.253.500.50 37.25 -1.00

10.003.00BLESSING JEBELA S T11/MAT/94Mrs. Female70 55.253.00 2.500.50 35.25 -1.00

-10.003.00ANGEL JABARANI A Y T11/MAT/201Mrs. Female71 55.192.75 1.000.50 37.94 -

10.004.00RAMYA T T11/MAT/137Miss. Female72 55.160.50 1.500.50 37.66 -1.00

10.003.00ABISHA A T11/MAT/210Mrs. Female73 55.143.00 0.500.50 37.14 -1.00

10.003.00KIRUBA RAJILIN T T11/MAT/100Mrs. Female74 55.112.50 2.500.50 34.61 -2.00

10.003.00ARUL JIJI J R T11/MAT/104Mrs. Female75 55.111.25 3.000.50 36.36 -1.00

-10.003.00DEEPA S T11/MAT/129Miss. Female76 54.922.75 2.000.50 36.67 -

10.003.00 -VIRGIN KARTHIKA S T11/MAT/202Mrs. Female77 54.891.500.50 38.89 -1.00
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-10.003.00 -CELIN SHALINI C T11/MAT/50Mrs. Female78 54.805.002.00 34.80 -

-10.003.00 -MERIN PRAMILA C T11/MAT/38Mrs. Female79 54.754.500.50 36.75 -

13.002.00 -AJITHA A T11/MAT/22Mrs. Female80 54.745.001.00 32.74 -1.00

10.003.00JEMY SHEEBA C T11/MAT/92Mrs. Female81 54.733.00 3.0034.73- -1.00

10.003.00NESA GOLDEN FLOWER J T11/MAT/96Mrs. Female82 54.593.00 6.001.00 30.59 -1.00

-10.003.00 -CELINE SHEEBA R T11/MAT/57Mrs. Female83 53.955.500.50 34.95 -

-10.003.00SHERIN DANIE E T11/MAT/119Mrs. Female84 53.890.50 3.500.50 36.39 -

10.003.00SHALINI K T11/MAT/105Mrs. Female85 53.861.50 3.000.50 34.86 -1.00

-10.004.00PUSHPA BINU N T11/MAT/77Mrs. Female86 53.860.50 3.000.50 35.86 -

10.004.00ABISHA J T11/MAT/135Mrs. Female87 53.831.75 1.500.50 35.08 -1.00

-10.004.00SHERIBA B T11/MAT/192Miss. Female88 53.830.25 1.000.50 38.08 -

-10.003.00DADA THANKAM J T11/MAT/194Miss. Female89 53.572.25 2.500.50 35.32 -

10.003.00 -JEBA MALKIA K T11/MAT/139Miss. Female90 53.551.500.50 37.55 -1.00

7.004.00 -THILAKAVATHI S T11/MAT/62Mrs. Female91 53.4410.5030.94- -1.00

10.003.00SALIJA R T11/MAT/37Ms. Female92 53.271.00 3.500.50 34.27 -1.00

-10.003.00JASMINE SHEEKA K T11/MAT/49Mrs. Female93 53.250.25 4.001.00 35.00 -

-10.003.00JANCY SALES S T11/MAT/199Miss. Female94 53.223.00 0.500.50 36.22 -

-10.002.00EPSI BEULAH A T11/MAT/36Mrs. Female95 53.183.00 5.501.00 31.68 -

-10.002.00 -JINI MOL G T11/MAT/160Mrs. Female96 53.003.501.00 36.50 -

10.004.00 -JOSELIN ANANDA GLORY B T11/MAT/216Mrs. Female97 52.930.5037.43- -1.00

-10.003.00 -VIJAYA KALA C S T11/MAT/188Mrs. Female98 52.843.000.50 36.34 -

10.003.00 -JASMIN SAJILA R T11/MAT/110Miss. Female99 52.842.000.50 36.34 -1.00

-10.003.00BABY SHANU K M T11/MAT/165Mrs. Female100 52.831.00 1.5037.33- -

-10.003.00ANITHA INBAKANI M T11/MAT/27Mrs. Female101 52.692.00 8.500.50 28.69 -

10.003.00AAVILA JEBA SHARMI T T11/MAT/175Miss. Female102 52.643.00 1.001.00 33.64 -1.00

10.004.00 -ANITHA C T11/MAT/34Miss. Female103 52.534.501.00 32.03 -1.00

10.002.00MELNA FRINCY M T11/MAT/21Mrs. Female104 52.410.50 4.000.50 34.41 -1.00
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10.002.00JASPIN IDA P T11/MAT/76Miss. Female105 52.391.00 3.000.50 34.89 -1.00

10.003.00JEYA SEELI R T11/MAT/87Miss. Female106 52.230.50 2.500.50 34.73 -1.00

-10.003.00 -SHINY Y A T11/MAT/103Mrs. Female107 52.203.000.50 35.70 -

10.003.00 -DADA S P T11/MAT/80Miss. Female108 52.133.500.50 34.13 -1.00

10.003.00 -CATHELIN RIJA S T11/MAT/122Mrs. Female109 52.085.500.50 32.08 -1.00

10.003.00BABISHA D C T11/MAT/167Miss. Female110 52.001.75 1.0035.25- -1.00

10.003.00JASMINI J T11/MAT/107Miss. Female111 51.891.25 3.000.50 33.14 -1.00

-10.003.00ANGEL VINCI W T11/MAT/8Miss. Female112 51.860.50 4.000.50 33.86 -

-10.003.00 -SHAHILA SHAMILI M T11/MAT/179Mrs. Female113 51.833.00 1.500.50 33.83

10.003.00 -SUJI J T11/MAT/125Mrs. Female114 51.772.5035.27- -1.00

10.004.00MEEKA RANI J T11/MAT/30Mrs. Female115 51.750.25 4.501.00 31.00 -1.00

10.004.00JENISHA RANI R T11/MAT/218Mrs. Female116 51.733.00 0.500.50 32.73 -1.00

10.003.00BENCY D T11/MAT/173Miss. Female117 51.641.25 1.000.50 34.89 -1.00

10.003.00PRISCILLA JANE S T11/MAT/61Mrs. Female118 51.590.50 7.000.50 29.59 -1.00

-10.003.00NEJILIN KENIBEL R T11/MAT/98Mrs. Female119 51.450.25 2.5035.70- -

10.003.00BRAMI SEELAN S R T11/MAT/88Miss. Female120 51.452.00 2.500.50 32.45 -1.00

10.003.00JEMILA G T11/MAT/153Mrs. Female121 51.413.00 2.000.50 31.91 -1.00

-10.003.00 -MIZPHA M M T11/MAT/95Mrs. Female122 51.412.500.50 35.41 -

-10.003.00ARUNA PON MALAR S P T11/MAT/180Miss. Female123 51.360.75 1.000.50 36.11 -

-10.003.00SINDU MOL S T11/MAT/184Miss. Female124 51.361.00 1.000.50 35.86 -

-13.004.00 -JEROLIN FLOWER D T11/MAT/219Mrs. Female125 51.330.501.00 32.83 -

10.002.00 -SHEEBA A T11/MAT/20Miss. Female126 51.073.5034.57- -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

-10.003.00ASHA BEULAH B P T11/MAT/63Mrs. Female127 51.061.50 6.000.50 30.06 -

-10.003.00 -ESTHER PAPPA C T11/MAT/33Mrs. Female128 51.023.500.50 34.02 -

10.002.00MANJUSHA M T11/MAT/10Ms. Female129 50.970.50 6.5030.97- -1.00

10.003.00 -DIANA R T11/MAT/41Mrs. Female130 50.955.001.00 30.95 -1.00

-10.003.00REKHA S T11/MAT/130Miss. Female131 50.951.75 2.500.50 33.20 -
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-13.003.00SELVA GOLDA J T11/MAT/151Miss. Female132 50.860.75 1.500.50 32.11 -

10.002.00 -DEEPA RAJ K L T11/MAT/164Miss. Female133 50.831.500.50 35.83 -1.00

10.003.00JOHNSY J T11/MAT/134Miss. Female134 50.773.00 1.500.50 31.77 -1.00

-10.003.00 -ADLIN VIOLA VINS C T11/MAT/12Mrs. Female135 50.736.500.50 30.73 -

-10.002.00 -MERCY THEJAS A T T11/MAT/207Mrs. Female136 50.601.0037.60- -

10.003.00JEMEELA P T11/MAT/70Mrs. Female137 50.480.25 4.500.50 31.23 -1.00

-10.003.00 -CHITHRA L T11/MAT/148Mrs. Female138 50.414.502.00 30.91 -

10.002.00 -SHYMA C N T11/MAT/169Miss. Female139 50.391.0036.39- -1.00

-10.003.00 -ROSE MALAR L T11/MAT/42Mrs. Female140 50.386.000.50 30.88 -

-10.00-EDWINCY LILY E T11/MAT/64Mrs. Female141 50.301.75 3.500.50 34.55 -

-10.003.00 -PRABA S T T11/MAT/101Mrs. Female142 50.202.5034.70- -

-10.002.00 -ANEESH R T11/MAT/81Mr. Male143 50.163.000.50 34.66 -

10.003.00 -ABISHA N T11/MAT/193Miss. Female144 50.160.500.50 35.16 -1.00

10.003.00JESIKALA C T11/MAT/71Miss. Female145 50.132.75 4.000.50 28.88 -1.00

-7.003.00SHINY SHEEBA T T11/MAT/23Mrs. Female146 49.852.25 5.000.50 32.10 -

-7.004.00GIGI MOLE D R T11/MAT/26Mrs. Female147 49.690.25 8.500.50 29.44 -

-10.002.00JINO SHILA J T11/MAT/118Mrs. Female148 49.480.75 2.500.50 33.73 -

-10.00-JACKLIN NIJATHA L T11/MAT/128Mrs. Female149 49.431.25 2.5035.68- -

10.002.00 -JEPA RANI L T11/MAT/149Mrs. Female150 49.433.0033.43- -1.00

10.002.00MINIPRIYA R T11/MAT/121Miss. Female151 49.271.75 2.000.50 32.02 -1.00

10.003.00 -RENITTA P T11/MAT/16Miss. Female152 49.233.5031.73- -1.00

10.002.00 -JEBA SHEEBA T T11/MAT/29Mrs. Female153 49.205.5030.70- -1.00

-7.003.00 -SUJIN S G T11/MAT/90Mrs. Female154 49.098.500.50 30.09 -

-10.003.00SANTHIYA S T11/MAT/150Miss. Female155 48.942.00 1.500.50 31.94 -

-10.003.00 -GLAMA JINSY E T11/MAT/91Mrs. Female156 48.824.500.50 30.82 -

10.003.00MABEL C T11/MAT/206Miss. Female157 48.751.75 1.5031.50- -1.00

10.003.00DEEPA RAJ  A S T11/MAT/51Mrs. Female158 48.720.25 5.5028.97- -1.00
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10.002.00AJIES JENIBHA I T11/MAT/46Miss. Female159 48.700.50 4.000.50 30.70 -1.00

10.003.00BLESSING DEEPA K U T11/MAT/196Mrs. Female160 48.611.50 0.5031.61- -2.00

10.00- -ANGELINE PRIYA M T11/MAT/89Mrs. Female161 48.553.0034.55- -1.00

-10.003.00IRIN SUJITH J T11/MAT/136Miss. Female162 48.471.50 1.500.50 31.97 -

-10.003.00 -SHEEBA A T11/MAT/209Mrs. Female163 48.451.001.00 33.45 -

10.002.00KASINIDAS D T11/MAT/75Mrs. Female164 48.430.50 3.500.50 30.93 -1.00

10.003.00SAJILA RAJA LET C T11/MAT/67Mrs. Female165 48.131.50 4.500.50 27.63 -1.00

10.003.00 -RAJA RUBINI R T11/MAT/146Mrs. Female166 47.932.5031.43- -1.00

10.003.00 -DEVA GNANA SUBHA P T11/MAT/97Mrs. Female167 47.634.500.50 28.63 -1.00

10.002.00SUSI PAUL B T11/MAT/11Ms. Female168 47.600.75 5.5028.35- -1.00

10.003.00 -BAGAVATHI D T11/MAT/24Miss. Female169 47.474.000.50 28.97 -1.00

10.002.00 -FLOWER JOSE T T11/MAT/191Mrs. Female170 46.891.5032.39- -1.00

-10.003.00MERCY GEETHA A T11/MAT/86Mrs. Female171 46.750.25 3.501.00 29.00 -[ Unrepresented ]

-10.003.00 -FRED ANDERSON S T11/MAT/52Mr. Male172 46.636.0027.63- -

-10.002.00 -JASMINE R T11/MAT/56Mrs. Female173 46.636.0028.63- -

-7.003.00JELIN PRAMINA R T11/MAT/3Ms. Female174 46.310.75 4.000.50 31.06 -

-7.003.00 -ELITE CHRISTILDA J T11/MAT/32Mrs. Female175 46.236.000.50 29.73 -

-7.00-JASMIN RANI V T11/MAT/114Mrs. Female176 45.362.25 3.500.50 32.11 -

10.002.00 -JEBASHAJILA R T11/MAT/44Mrs. Female177 45.304.0028.30- -1.00

7.002.00SHAKILA T T11/MAT/187Mrs. Female178 44.473.00 3.000.50 27.97 -1.00

-7.003.00 -SHEEBA T T11/MAT/17Mrs. Female179 44.416.0028.41- -

10.002.00 -RATHIKA J T11/MAT/78Mrs. Female180 44.133.000.50 27.63 -1.00

-10.00- -JINI J T11/MAT/170Mrs. Female181 43.431.5031.93- -

7.002.00 -AGNES JENI A T11/MAT/84Mrs. Female182 43.223.500.50 29.22 -1.00

7.002.00 -MARVEL ANN REKHALA D T11/MAT/9Mrs. Female183 42.846.0026.84- -1.00

10.002.00ANN MARY J T11/MAT/186Mrs. Female184 41.900.25 1.0027.65- -1.00
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PG / B.Ed. Correspondence Courses

-7.002.00 -ROBERT P T11/MAT/181Mr. Male185 52.412.00 11.5029.91-

-7.003.00 -CHRISTUDHAS C T11/MAT/83Mr. Male186 51.8413.0028.84- -

-10.002.00 -JOSEPH FRANKLIN A T11/MAT/82Mr. Male187 49.752.00 3.0032.75-

-10.002.00RENUGA J T11/MAT/115Mrs. Female188 48.303.00 3.000.50 29.80 -

7.002.00 -KALA BRIGHT V T11/MAT/35Mrs. Female189 47.143.5030.64- -4.00

10.003.00LISHA RAJINI T T11/MAT/69Mrs. Female190 46.901.25 3.500.50 27.65 -1.00

10.003.00 -CIRILFLORENCE D T11/MAT/220Mrs. Female191 46.604.0028.60- -1.00

10.00-KIRUBA SINGH A K T11/MAT/19Mr. Male192 46.442.00 1.25 3.5028.69- 1.00

-10.002.00SELVY D T11/MAT/141Mrs. Female193 45.003.00 2.0028.00- -

-10.004.00SAKHITHA D T11/MAT/211Miss. Female194 44.600.75 0.501.00 28.35 -

10.002.00 -SUBATHA T T11/MAT/138Mrs. Female195 44.003.5027.50- -1.00

10.003.00 -DELPHIN SUGANTHI C T11/MAT/126Mrs. Female196 43.602.001.00 26.60 -1.00

7.00-EZHIL REJITHA S T11/MAT/58Mrs. Female197 43.312.00 4.0028.31- -2.00

10.00- -SHOBAVID D T11/MAT/183Mrs. Female198 42.442.5028.94- -1.00

10.002.00 -SUNITHA RANI A T11/MAT/185Mrs. Female199 41.701.000.50 27.20 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

7.002.00WILSON JOSE V T11/MAT/47Mr. Male200 40.940.25 5.5025.19- -1.00

-10.00- -ANGEL VINOTHA RANI A T11/MAT/55Mrs. Female201 40.944.000.50 26.44 -

-7.002.00 -CHRISTOBEL I T11/MAT/1Ms. Female202 40.195.000.50 25.69 -

10.002.00 -RAMESH KUMAR C N T11/MAT/163Mr. Male203 40.131.5025.63- -1.00

-7.00- -VIJIN GNANA RAJ G T11/MAT/2Mr. Male204 39.504.0028.50- -

-7.002.00BINU T T11/MAT/59Mrs. Female205 39.251.25 3.500.50 25.00 -

7.00- -DEENA REXILINE D N T11/MAT/72Mrs. Female206 38.315.0025.31- -1.00

7.00-BINOJA G T11/MAT/68Mrs. Female207 38.300.25 3.5026.55- -1.00

7.00- -HEPSI NONA G T11/MAT/15Mrs. Female208 37.004.0025.00- -1.00

-7.00- -AMUTHA C K T11/MAT/66Mrs. Female209 36.563.5026.06- -
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WITH HELD

-10.003.00 - W.H.ANGEL JASMIN S R T11/MAT/65Mrs. Female1 6.001.00 37.53 - -

10.002.00 W.H.ANITE THANKA SUBA E T11/MAT/25Miss. Female2 0.50 3.500.50 33.84 -1.00 -

10.003.00 W.H.SOBHA T T11/MAT/43Mrs. Female3 1.75 4.000.50 29.48 -1.00 -

10.002.00 - W.H.BINI G T11/MAT/60Ms. Female4 7.000.50 28.91 -1.00 -

7.003.00 - W.H.KAVITHA SELVAM T11/MAT/48Mrs. Female5 4.500.50 29.13 -1.00 -

-- - W.H.ASHA G T11/MAT/215Mrs. Female1 - - - - -

-- - W.H.SHAMILY M J T11/MAT/198Mrs. Female2 - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]


